
CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32 -29.25 -3.02 -17.85 -7.65 -3.21 -4.56 -30.12 -8.45 -1.52 -0.40 -2.84

Titanium Dykier, Garrett M 15 -34.72 -17.11 -9.77 -1.55 -0.35

Titanium Haygood, Christopher M 17 -17.18 -7.38 -0.55 -4.76 -2.77 -0.11

Titanium Lee, Nathan M 16 -38.41 -11.89 -1.50 -12.50 -1.04 -7.34 -1.63

Titanium Lopez, Nailyn F 15 -24.74 -7.04 -2.93 -12.11 -0.09

Titanium Lopez, Nohely F 15 -34.40 -4.26 -2.54 -2.80 -23.43 -0.74

Titanium Pedroche, Luke M 14 -41.00 -4.84 -6.07 -9.10 -1.39 -0.64 -7.48 -9.57 -0.16

Titanium Villarreal, Victoria F 14 -84.52 -22.95 -12.80 -10.94 -3.75 -11.30 -6.63

Titanium Wheeler, Madeline F 14 -82.75 -3.92 -2.17 -1.56 -38.98 -1.79 -3.69 -9.87 -3.79

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32

Titanium Dykier, Garrett M 15 -34.72

Titanium Haygood, Christopher M 17 -17.18

Titanium Lee, Nathan M 16 -38.41

Titanium Lopez, Nailyn F 15 -24.74

Titanium Lopez, Nohely F 15 -34.40

Titanium Pedroche, Luke M 14 -41.00

Titanium Villarreal, Victoria F 14 -84.52

Titanium Wheeler, Madeline F 14 -82.75

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-2.09 -0.71 -7.12 -4.53

-5.94

-1.61

-2.51

-2.57

-0.63

-1.75

-0.44 -15.71

-2.64 -0.66 -13.68
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Platinum Adams, Jill F 13 -75.63 -11.83 -13.51 -5.06 -12.31 -1.30 -8.49

Platinum Anolin, Kai M 13 -87.98 -36.32 -32.45 -0.13

Platinum Etter, Brooke F 14 -14.92 -7.72 -1.55 -0.09 -1.87

Platinum Frausto, Vincent M 13 -78.00 -21.85 -13.25 -3.07 -0.76 -11.93 -1.09

Platinum Hatzfeld, Makayla F 13 -48.13 -9.54 -27.50 -8.16

Platinum Ibay, Ella F 13 -30.03 -7.32 -2.73 -0.55

Platinum Jauregui, Joshuah M 14 -58.61 -8.21 -15.57 -3.69 -17.12 -1.11

Platinum Jenkins, Joshua M 15 -56.67 -6.19 -11.54 -5.86 -4.25 -13.19 -7.17

Platinum Lopez, Ethan M 13 -70.85 -10.50 -5.62 -8.58 -3.01 -11.32 -1.83

Platinum Olivar, Samantha F 15 -25.90 -6.45 -4.59 -1.10

Platinum Pan, Zixuan (Celina) F 13 0.00

Platinum Pearson, Sophia F 13 -211.88 -37.89 -39.83 -16.33 -11.28 -43.67 -4.20

Platinum Salas, Sofia F 14 -51.09 -6.71 -16.84 -19.26 -5.93 -1.18

Platinum Shen, Jacqueline F 13 -51.02 -14.32 -6.59 -25.61

Platinum Suthar, Nijal F 17 -0.94 -0.30 -0.64

Platinum Zou, Yimo M 15 -37.77 -4.29 -5.65 -11.33 -0.22 -0.51
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Platinum Adams, Jill F 13 -75.63

Platinum Anolin, Kai M 13 -87.98

Platinum Etter, Brooke F 14 -14.92

Platinum Frausto, Vincent M 13 -78.00

Platinum Hatzfeld, Makayla F 13 -48.13

Platinum Ibay, Ella F 13 -30.03

Platinum Jauregui, Joshuah M 14 -58.61

Platinum Jenkins, Joshua M 15 -56.67

Platinum Lopez, Ethan M 13 -70.85

Platinum Olivar, Samantha F 15 -25.90

Platinum Pan, Zixuan (Celina) F 13 0.00

Platinum Pearson, Sophia F 13 -211.88

Platinum Salas, Sofia F 14 -51.09

Platinum Shen, Jacqueline F 13 -51.02

Platinum Suthar, Nijal F 17 -0.94

Platinum Zou, Yimo M 15 -37.77

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-11.98 -11.15

-2.80 -12.57 -3.71

-0.70 -2.99

-5.98 -16.23 -3.84

-2.93

-6.86 -3.80 -6.20 -2.57

-2.24 -10.67

-8.47

-21.07 -6.05 -2.87

-10.60 -3.16

-21.10 -22.61 -6.72 -8.25

-0.75 -0.42

-1.11 -1.33 -2.06

-1.59 -14.18
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Gold Allen, Gabriel M 15 -13.46 -4.14 -1.25 -2.61

Gold Alvarez, Kate F 12 -7.26 -0.66 -1.59 -2.64

Gold Brieva, Madison F 14 0.00

Gold Chen, Charlize F 14 -16.81 -10.08 -6.73

Gold Chen, Ryan (Yeh) M 13 -16.22 -9.09

Gold Chen, Ryan ZH (Lin) M 13 -50.17 -23.73 -25.66

Gold Chen, Sean M 11 -32.78 -18.44 -9.91 -2.73

Gold Crain, Aeden M 14 -40.33 -4.29 -14.53

Gold DiBello, Alan M 11 -37.01 -7.97 -2.80 -0.34 -10.78 -7.04 -0.35

Gold Fassbinder, Kate F 12 -6.58 -0.08 -2.88 -0.10

Gold Huang, Marisa F 14 0.00

Gold Jung, Noah M 14 0.00

Gold Lee, Samantha F 13 -34.35 -1.46 -7.01 -7.63

Gold Liang, Jennifer F 11 -37.77 -7.87 -10.35 -3.64 -3.92 -1.47

Gold Martin, Aidan M 14 -103.77 -13.31 -23.13 -14.74 -0.60

Gold Pak, Jayden M 14 -44.79 -8.62 -13.53

Gold Pedroche, Mayumi F 11 -52.17 -31.79 -5.81 -0.42 -2.12 -0.65 -0.36

Gold Ruvalcaba, Cristian M 14 -36.07 -13.34 -12.24 -3.17

Gold Shin, Eliana F 13 -32.09 -12.32 -3.60 -2.27 -3.14 -1.71

Gold Suthar, Mittal M 14 -53.43 -9.11 -37.92

Gold Tatgenhorst, Taylor F 11 -134.81 -18.47 -36.84 -30.29 -11.50 -4.40

Gold Trujillo, Jacob M 14 -48.05 -21.29 -0.63 -12.83

Gold Xiao, Nock M 13 0.00

Gold Xiao, Ting M 15 0.00

Gold Velasquez, Julia F 15 -45.53 -37.34 -2.58

Gold Xu, Wangqiao (James) M 13 -83.79 -1.74 -34.11 -29.11 -1.16

Gold Yang, Kevin M 15 -36.08 -14.08 -21.00

Gold Yang, Norton M 13 -35.16 -12.49 -12.48 -7.58 -2.39

Gold Zheng, Kevin M 11 -49.58 -4.42 -13.45 -9.73
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Gold Allen, Gabriel M 15 -13.46

Gold Alvarez, Kate F 12 -7.26

Gold Brieva, Madison F 14 0.00

Gold Chen, Charlize F 14 -16.81

Gold Chen, Ryan (Yeh) M 13 -16.22

Gold Chen, Ryan ZH (Lin) M 13 -50.17

Gold Chen, Sean M 11 -32.78

Gold Crain, Aeden M 14 -40.33

Gold DiBello, Alan M 11 -37.01

Gold Fassbinder, Kate F 12 -6.58

Gold Huang, Marisa F 14 0.00

Gold Jung, Noah M 14 0.00

Gold Lee, Samantha F 13 -34.35

Gold Liang, Jennifer F 11 -37.77

Gold Martin, Aidan M 14 -103.77

Gold Pak, Jayden M 14 -44.79

Gold Pedroche, Mayumi F 11 -52.17

Gold Ruvalcaba, Cristian M 14 -36.07

Gold Shin, Eliana F 13 -32.09

Gold Suthar, Mittal M 14 -53.43

Gold Tatgenhorst, Taylor F 11 -134.81

Gold Trujillo, Jacob M 14 -48.05

Gold Xiao, Nock M 13 0.00

Gold Xiao, Ting M 15 0.00

Gold Velasquez, Julia F 15 -45.53

Gold Xu, Wangqiao (James) M 13 -83.79

Gold Yang, Kevin M 15 -36.08

Gold Yang, Norton M 13 -35.16

Gold Zheng, Kevin M 11 -49.58

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-5.19 -0.27

-0.05 -2.32

-7.13

-0.78

-1.70

-21.51

-6.51 -0.03 -1.19

-3.52

-12.81 -5.44

-5.45 -5.07

-14.41 -0.55 -0.28 -36.75

-19.21 -3.43

-10.68 -0.34

-0.92 -3.14 -3.26

-3.31 -5.74

-6.40

-20.80 -3.96 -8.55

-4.03 -9.27

-5.61

-10.18 -7.49

-1.00

-0.22

-21.98
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Silver Andrade, Jovee F 9 -45.41 -5.41 -5.98 -0.68 -4.79

Silver Avellaneda, Lukas M 12 -35.52 -31.50 -4.02

Silver Avila, Charlize F 14 -0.95 -0.95

Silver Chan, Mila F 13 -12.94 -12.94

Silver Chang, Caleb M 12 0.00

Silver Chuang, Benson M 11 -24.84 -14.38 -10.46

Silver Chudasama, Ayaan M 8 -57.19 -23.33 -4.17 -4.63 -8.57

Silver Dinh, Amy F 13 -11.82 -5.46

Silver Farahanchi, Dahlia F 10 -33.80 -6.05 -12.75

Silver Farahanchi, Darian M 12 -52.99 -12.97

Silver Flores, Tristan Noel M 10 -16.73 -0.72 -6.23

Silver Hong, Chloe (Coco) F 11 -107.76 -7.75 -16.08 -23.46 -0.18

Silver Hu, Preston M 12 -11.40 -3.16 -0.57 -6.89

Silver Jung, Issac M 12 -7.69 -7.69

Silver Lee, Dominic M 13 -33.87 -4.88 -9.06 -0.35

Silver Li, Xuanyu  (Jessica) F 10 -50.33 -17.16 -3.98 -2.35 -0.32

Silver Lista, Daulton M 13 -20.56 -2.39 -16.85

Silver Lorenzana, Keira F 11 -15.33 -5.47

Silver Martin, Kieran M 10 -34.90 -2.59 -9.13 -5.52 -7.99

Silver Mokdad, Zakary M 12 -41.29 -2.19 -0.38 -10.38

Silver Santana, Eros M 11 -25.28 -7.04 -0.57

Silver Serna Arbow, Damian M 11 -85.27 -7.78 -9.34 -5.32 -43.70 -1.01

Silver So, Ethan M 10 -50.26 -37.14 -1.63 -6.25 -5.24

Silver Sun, Jun Yi (Andrew) M 8 -26.36 -3.05 -5.18 -5.25

Silver Tang, Sunny (Sam) F 8 -26.41

Silver Tatgenhorst, Reagan F 10 -81.30 -16.72 -3.02 -3.21 -8.43 -1.38

Silver Torres, Lily F 11 -56.35 -13.54 -6.64 -2.98

Silver Wharton, Lyric F 10 0.00

Silver Xiu, Ziming (Leo) M 12 0.00

Silver Zhang, Dennis M 12 -14.54 -4.34 -10.20

Silver Zhu, Pinqian (Wayne) M 12 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Silver Andrade, Jovee F 9 -45.41

Silver Avellaneda, Lukas M 12 -35.52

Silver Avila, Charlize F 14 -0.95

Silver Chan, Mila F 13 -12.94

Silver Chang, Caleb M 12 0.00

Silver Chuang, Benson M 11 -24.84

Silver Chudasama, Ayaan M 8 -57.19

Silver Dinh, Amy F 13 -11.82

Silver Farahanchi, Dahlia F 10 -33.80

Silver Farahanchi, Darian M 12 -52.99

Silver Flores, Tristan Noel M 10 -16.73

Silver Hong, Chloe (Coco) F 11 -107.76

Silver Hu, Preston M 12 -11.40

Silver Jung, Issac M 12 -7.69

Silver Lee, Dominic M 13 -33.87

Silver Li, Xuanyu  (Jessica) F 10 -50.33

Silver Lista, Daulton M 13 -20.56

Silver Lorenzana, Keira F 11 -15.33

Silver Martin, Kieran M 10 -34.90

Silver Mokdad, Zakary M 12 -41.29

Silver Santana, Eros M 11 -25.28

Silver Serna Arbow, Damian M 11 -85.27

Silver So, Ethan M 10 -50.26

Silver Sun, Jun Yi (Andrew) M 8 -26.36

Silver Tang, Sunny (Sam) F 8 -26.41

Silver Tatgenhorst, Reagan F 10 -81.30

Silver Torres, Lily F 11 -56.35

Silver Wharton, Lyric F 10 0.00

Silver Xiu, Ziming (Leo) M 12 0.00

Silver Zhang, Dennis M 12 -14.54

Silver Zhu, Pinqian (Wayne) M 12 0.00

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-7.87 -12.10 -5.88 -2.70

-3.34 -4.37 -3.73 -5.05

-6.36

-12.58 -2.40 -0.02

-26.96 -13.06

-9.78

-7.27 -36.28 -12.94 -3.80

-0.78

-19.58

-6.12 -20.40

-1.32

-9.86

-9.67

-13.35 -14.99

-2.18 -13.99 -1.50

-5.60 -3.47 -6.28 -2.77

-9.98 -2.90

-26.41

-28.61 -2.31 -10.02 -7.60

-4.15 -29.04
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Bronze Elite Agarwal, Siya F 8 -19.37 -19.37

Bronze Elite Browner, London F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Chen, Reese F 12 -37.35 -8.25 -29.10

Bronze Elite Chien, Iris F 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Falls, Madison F 11 -60.43 -1.59 -11.62 -29.21 -1.66

Bronze Elite Fan, Rebecca F 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Hernandez, Alessandro M 9 -8.96 -5.54 -3.42

Bronze Elite Lee, Rachel F 10 -46.04 -29.13

Bronze Elite Li, Boyao (Brian) M 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Liao, Eric M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Zhimu (Grace) F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Lo, Kale M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Martin, Colin M 12 -67.29 -14.14 -4.78

Bronze Elite McDermott, Austin M 12 0.00  

Bronze Elite Miller, Edie F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Mo, Authur M 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Shibata, Skyler M 9 -19.94 -4.68 -15.26

Bronze Elite Stroud, Stacy F 12 -32.96 -32.96

Bronze Elite Tuason, Andrew M 12 -16.40 -1.73 -7.43

Bronze Elite Ye, Asia F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Panru (Loretta) F 11 -14.69 -4.08 -10.61

Bronze Elite Zhu, Mason M 9 -78.63 -9.16 -6.55 -14.77 -16.44
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Bronze Elite Agarwal, Siya F 8 -19.37

Bronze Elite Browner, London F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Chen, Reese F 12 -37.35

Bronze Elite Chien, Iris F 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Falls, Madison F 11 -60.43

Bronze Elite Fan, Rebecca F 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Hernandez, Alessandro M 9 -8.96

Bronze Elite Lee, Rachel F 10 -46.04

Bronze Elite Li, Boyao (Brian) M 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Liao, Eric M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Zhimu (Grace) F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Lo, Kale M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Martin, Colin M 12 -67.29

Bronze Elite McDermott, Austin M 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Miller, Edie F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Mo, Authur M 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Shibata, Skyler M 9 -19.94

Bronze Elite Stroud, Stacy F 12 -32.96

Bronze Elite Tuason, Andrew M 12 -16.40

Bronze Elite Ye, Asia F 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Panru (Loretta) F 11 -14.69

Bronze Elite Zhu, Mason M 9 -78.63

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-9.95 -6.40

-16.91

-48.37

-7.24

-31.71
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Bronze Barbero, Noel M 10 -67.09 -9.61 -10.74 -10.50

Bronze Beiqing, Zhong (Ivy) F 9 0.00

Bronze Chao, Derek M 10 0.00

Bronze Chao, Ryan M 12 0.00

Bronze Chen, Shi (Claire) F 11 -2.13 -2.13

Bronze Chen, Stephanie F 11 0.00

Bronze Chien, Erica F 6 0.00

Bronze Chuang, Justin M 9 0.00

Bronze Dira, Diana F 9 -16.64 -11.46 -1.19 -3.99

Bronze Farag, Mina M 11 0.00

Bronze Fu, Logan M 11 0.00

Bronze Gao, Kevin M 8 0.00

Bronze Gao, Yusen (Vincent) M 11 -46.17

Bronze Garza, Eileen F 13 0.00

Bronze Gunawan, Braydon M 10 0.00

Bronze Han, Jenay (Jenay) F 9 0.00

Bronze Jiang, Yuchang (Ryan) M 11 0.00

Bronze Kan, Gavin M 9 0.00

Bronze Kim, Aaron M 7 0.00

Bronze Kim, Aston M 12 0.00

Bronze Kim, Kylie F 10 0.00

Bronze Leng, Kimi F 6 0.00

Bronze Li, Aaron M 6 0.00

Bronze Li, Binqi (Brian) M 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Chiio M 14 0.00

Bronze Liu, Kobe M 12 0.00

Bronze Park, Dylan M 10 0.00

Bronze Park, Lena F 8 0.00

Bronze Perez, Randall M 9 0.00

Bronze Poon, Jake M 7 -1.96 -0.81 -1.15

Bronze Qain, Ryan M 10 -63.53

Bronze Robles, Joshua M 13 0.00

Bronze Ryan, Ava F 10 0.00

Bronze Santana, Deco M 9 -14.90

Bronze Sha, Vera F 9 0.00

Bronze Shibata, Serenity F 7 -16.44 -10.62 -5.82

Bronze Strand, Emma F 9 -11.75 -5.04 -3.91

Bronze Strand, Knox M 8 -31.17 -7.38 -7.60 -3.52 -10.55

Bronze Tovmasyan, Nicholas M 9 -23.18

Bronze Wei, Kevin M 10 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Bronze Barbero, Noel M 10 -67.09

Bronze Beiqing, Zhong (Ivy) F 9 0.00

Bronze Chao, Derek M 10 0.00

Bronze Chao, Ryan M 12 0.00

Bronze Chen, Shi (Claire) F 11 -2.13

Bronze Chen, Stephanie F 11 0.00

Bronze Chien, Erica F 6 0.00

Bronze Chuang, Justin M 9 0.00

Bronze Dira, Diana F 9 -16.64

Bronze Farag, Mina M 11 0.00

Bronze Fu, Logan M 11 0.00

Bronze Gao, Kevin M 8 0.00

Bronze Gao, Yusen (Vincent) M 11 -46.17

Bronze Garza, Eileen F 13 0.00

Bronze Gunawan, Braydon M 10 0.00

Bronze Han, Jenay (Jenay) F 9 0.00

Bronze Jiang, Yuchang (Ryan) M 11 0.00

Bronze Kan, Gavin M 9 0.00

Bronze Kim, Aaron M 7 0.00

Bronze Kim, Aston M 12 0.00

Bronze Kim, Kylie F 10 0.00

Bronze Leng, Kimi F 6 0.00

Bronze Li, Aaron M 6 0.00

Bronze Li, Binqi (Brian) M 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Chiio M 14 0.00

Bronze Liu, Kobe M 12 0.00

Bronze Park, Dylan M 10 0.00

Bronze Park, Lena F 8 0.00

Bronze Perez, Randall M 9 0.00

Bronze Poon, Jake M 7 -1.96

Bronze Qain, Ryan M 10 -63.53

Bronze Robles, Joshua M 13 0.00

Bronze Ryan, Ava F 10 0.00

Bronze Santana, Deco M 9 -14.90

Bronze Sha, Vera F 9 0.00

Bronze Shibata, Serenity F 7 -16.44

Bronze Strand, Emma F 9 -11.75

Bronze Strand, Knox M 8 -31.17

Bronze Tovmasyan, Nicholas M 9 -23.18

Bronze Wei, Kevin M 10 0.00

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-36.24

-46.17

-63.53

-14.90

-2.80

-2.12

-23.18

3/17/2020
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

FSON BRW Sr Series #1 Sr Series #2 TCC BRW Sr Series #3

Mesa Tri 

Meet

KP SR 

Invite YST BRW MVN DSRT WAG Jr Nat

Pac All 

Star

Road To 

Omaha

Star Q-

Qual

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 9/13-15 9/22 10/6 10/11-13 10/20 10/26 11/1-03 11/8-10 11/22-25 12/6-8 12/13-15 12/13-15 1/3-1/5 1/17-20 1/18-19

2019-2020 SEASON SWIM MEETS

Bronze Woods, Justin M 12 0.00

Bronze Wu, Taylor M 10 0.00

Bronze Ye, Sophia F 6 0.00

Bronze Yin, Jolie F 8 0.00

Bronze Yue, Princeton M 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Elaine F 6 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Nicolas M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Nicole F 7 -26.67 -2.57 -1.67 -13.23

Bronze Zhang, Ze (George) M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Zhixing M 12 0.00

Bronze Zhu,  ZanXun (John) M 9 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Lei (Julie) F 9 0.00

HS Prep Barajas, Jenna F 15 -2.83 -2.83

HS Prep Ferrari, Isabella F 16 0.00

HS Prep Gomez, Alexia F 14 0.00

HS Prep Huang, Mandy F 15 -11.55 -11.55

HS Prep Medina, Ruby F 15 0.00

HS Prep Morelos, Isabella F 15 0.00

HS Prep Ramirez, Kianna F 14 0.00

3/17/2020
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2019-2020  Time Drops -- Drops by Meet

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Titanium DiBello, Michael M 14 -123.32Bronze Woods, Justin M 12 0.00

Bronze Wu, Taylor M 10 0.00

Bronze Ye, Sophia F 6 0.00

Bronze Yin, Jolie F 8 0.00

Bronze Yue, Princeton M 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Elaine F 6 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Nicolas M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Nicole F 7 -26.67

Bronze Zhang, Ze (George) M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Zhixing M 12 0.00

Bronze Zhu,  ZanXun (John) M 9 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Lei (Julie) F 9 0.00

HS Prep Barajas, Jenna F 15 -2.83

HS Prep Ferrari, Isabella F 16 0.00

HS Prep Gomez, Alexia F 14 0.00

HS Prep Huang, Mandy F 15 -11.55

HS Prep Medina, Ruby F 15 0.00

HS Prep Morelos, Isabella F 15 0.00

HS Prep Ramirez, Kianna F 14 0.00

Star BR

SCS All 

Star PST-RW Mesa EC Sr Q

CA-NV 

Sectionals

MESA Last 

Ditch SprJO CCAQ Quad

Victory 

IMR/IMX

1/18-19 1/25 1/25-1/26 1/7-1/9 2/14-16 2/27-3/1 2/29-3/1 3/12-15 3/21-22 3/28-29

-4.78 -4.42

3/17/2020
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